WABI SABI COCKTAILS

Smoky Old Fashioned 35
Japanese whiskey, sugar, orange bitters,

smoked.

Smoky Negroni 35

Negroni smoked at the table
Beefeater Gin, Campari, vermouth

Kiwi Kukama 21
Beefeater Gin, cucumber, kiwi, freshly squeezed
lime juice and bitters

Saketini 21
Bell peppers, sake, raspberry, dry vermouth and
freshly squeezed lime juice

Wasabi Hurt 21
Vodka, wasabi, sake, freshly squeezed lime juice

Japanese Gimlet 21
Japanese whiskey, cucumber, basil, freshly
squeezed lime juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 24

Maojito, Pina Colada, Side Car, Singapore Sling
Dry Martini, Cosmopolitan, Daiquiri, Manhattan,
Bloody Marry, Margarita, Old Fashioned, White
Russian, Caipirinha, Tom Collins, Gimlet, Mai Tai

HASHI AND SHIO NON - 15
ALCOHOLIC

Sakana
Cucumber, basil and sencha green tea

Hibachi
Red berry, strawberry, raspberry and milk

Minami
Mango, orange, carrot and parsley

SAKE \E
-
v

‘Sake has the power of a hundred medicines’

“Old Japanese Saying”

Sake is a traditional Japanese drink that is made from
fermented rice, which has been consumed and used for
religious ceremonies for over 2000 years. A study of
Japanese history would be incomplete without the
study of sake history. The drink mentioned in the
‘Kojiki’, which is the first written and recorded in
history of the country. Japan is a country known for its
customs and tradition and sake is a drink that involves
traditions and customs.

SPARKLING SAKE 360ML BOTTLE

Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Sparkling 89
Sake

Sake 300ml bottle

Shiokawa Fisherman Sokujo Junmai Ginjo 97
Shiokawa Cowboy Yamahai Junmai-Ginjo 97
Genshu
Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Junmai- 94
Daiginjo

Sake 720ml bottle

Ginrei Gassan Honjozo 118
Ginrei Gassan Secchu Jukusei Junmai-Ginjo 134
Tochikura Plum Sake Umeshu 180

BEER SELECTION

JAPANESE WHISKY 40ML
Akashi Mesei Blended 23
Mars Maltaga Cosmo 44
Nikka All Malt 28
Suntory The Chita 28
Suntory Toki 28
Yamazakuru Blended 28

Corona Extra Mexico 15
Heineken Netherland 14
Stella Artois Belgium 12
Budweiser Original Czech Republic 12
AsahiDry Japanese 14
Erdinger Weisshier Germany 15
Sapporo Japanese 16
Bucket of 4 Corona Extra  Mexico 56
Bucket of 4 Budweiser Czech Republic 54
Bucket of 4 Heineken Netherlands 54
Bucket of 4 Stella Artois Belgium 45
Bucket of 4 Asahi Dry Japanese 45
Bucket of 4 Sapporo Japanese 54

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.



APERITIFS
Pernod
Campari

Aperol

Pimm’s No 1
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

Fernet Branca

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Plymouth
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray
Monkey 47

TEQUILA
Olmeca
Olmeca

Don Julio
Corralejo
Patron

Patron

VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Flavors
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Nikka Coffey
Grey Goose

Grey Goose 'Orange

Grey Goose Citron
Kauffman

Russian Standard
Ketel One

Beluga Gold Line

Ciroc

Scotland
England

Germany

Blanco
Gold
Reposado
Reposado
Anegjo
Café

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Poland
Japanese
France
France
France
Russia
France
Holland
Russia

France

40ML

11
12
13
13
10
10
10
10

40ML

12
14
18
15
18
15
37

40ML

12
14
22
24
26
17

40ML

16
16
62

40ML

12
12
12
12

RUM

To indulge in a selection of 98 rums, please visit Rum
Baan.

Bacardi Superior Bermuda

Bacardi Gold Bermuda

Captain Morgan Spiced Jamaica

Captain Morgan Dark Jamaica

Mount Gay Gold Barbados

SCOTCHBLENDED

Ballantine’s 12 years
Ballantine’s 17 years
Ballantine’s 2l years
Ballantine’s 30 years
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Chivas Regal 25 years
Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Black 12 years
Johnnie Walker Blue 25 years

SCOTCHSINGLEMALT

Aberlour 12 years Speyside
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve  Speyside
Glenlivet 15 years Speyside
Glenlivet 2lyears Speyside
Glenlivet 25 years Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 years Speyside
Oban 14 years Highland
Macallan 12 years Speyside

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Jack Daniel’s Honey Tennessee
Maker's Mark Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Bourbon

IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson 18 years

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.
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14

40ML
18
30
54
78
18
23
58
12
22
70

40ML

40ml
16

40ML
14
22
18
18
18

40ML
18



COGNAC

Martell V.S.0.P.
Martell X0
Martell VS

Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy Paradis Extra
Hennessy Richard Extra Rare
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.
Rémy Martin XO
ARMAGNAC

Castarede Hors d'age 20 Years
Castarede 10 years V.S.0.P
CALVADOS

Maison Lecompte 20 Years
GRAPPA

Maestri Amarone

Nebbiolo Alexander

SHERRY & PORT
Tio Pepe Sherry

Lustau Solera Reserva Manzanilla Papirusa

Sherry
Niepoort Ruby ‘Dum’ Port

LIQUEUR
Kahlua

Malibu

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Amarula
Limoncello
Sambuca

Jagermeister

STILL WATER

Acqua Panna 750 ml Ttaly
Evian 750ml France
Voss 800ml Norway

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 750ml France
San Pellegrino 750ml Italy
Voss 800ml Norway

40ML
26

38

17

64
185
665
28

38

40ML

31
23

40ML

29

40ML

23
23

90ML

13
28

12

40ML

18
12
18
14
13
16
17
15

14
15
19

17
15
19

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange

Pineapple

Green Apple

Papaya

Watermelon

Lime

Carrot

Mango

Fresh Coconut (Kurumba)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED MIX JUICE
Banana and mango

Water melon and orange

Apple, carrot and beetroot

Pineapple and orange

Papaya and orange

Pineapple and orange

SPARKLING GRAPE WINE

Alcohol free drinks made from grapes

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up
Red Bull

TEA AND INFUSIONS

We offer you TWG tea, the finest luxury tea brand
in the world. A nostalgic celebration of the voyage
of tea clippers, the timelessly chic and TWG tea

14
14
14
18
12
12
14
18
14

18
15
15
15
18
15

82

12

boutique will carry you away on a journey of sensations

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Grand Jasmine
Oolong Prestige
Moonfruit Black Tea
Vanilla Bourbon
Water Fruit

Royal Darjeeling

Chamomile
Moroccan Mint

Organic Sencha

COFFEE ILLY
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
American Coffee
Caffé Latte

Caffé Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Macchiato

Espresso

Ristretto

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.
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HANDCRAFTED CIGAR

Davidoff from Dominican republic. Each Davidoff cigar
is unique and distinct in flavor. Experts with a passion
to deliver a level of sophistication and refinement that
allows each aficionado to fill time beautifully handcraft
cigars.

Davidoff Escurio Robusto Tubos 112
Intriguing sweetness meets spicy

complexity

Davidoff Grand Cru No.5 104

Short, elegant, intense

Davidoff Winston Churchill Belicoso 98
Pepper notes, dark coffee, wood and spices
accompanied by a creamy aftertaste and rich

aroma

Davidoff Nicaraguan Robust 112
Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee
beans and dark, bitter chocolate

Davidoff Primeros Nicaragua Maduro 98
Intense and sweet, while infusing amazing
chocolate flavors

Camacho Criollo Robusto 112
Easygoing in its medium-bodied strength

Profile and elegant in its craftsmanship and

aroma

Camacho Ecuador Robusto Cel 112
Medium-body, incredibly rich, with a
long and unique finish

Camacho Triple Maduro Torpedo 156
Big, bold flavors, highly complex, intense

Zinto Classic No 6 98
Pleasing smooth taste with a fragrant
and rich aroma

Zinto Platinum Chubby Tubos 112
Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee
beans and dark bitter chocolate

Zinto Platinum Rocket 112
Medium to full-bodied balance of flavors

and aromas

SHISHA OR HUKKA 58

A Middle Eastern specialty, prepared with
flavored tobacco like grape, mint, watermelon,
strawberry, rose, lime, orange or mixed fruit

KIDS CORNER

Hello Smoothies & Shakes!
Banana mango

Strawberry banana
Coconut and chocolate
Orange passionfruit

Guava and berries

Celebration Bubbly
Glass of Aishal
Glass of Bella Dream

POOL NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

Blue Lagoon
Coconut, Blue Curacao, lemonade

Shirley Temple
Grenadine and lemonade

Strawberry Colada
Pineapple, strawberry & coconut

Maldivian Way
Watermelon, strawberries, vanilla and rose
petal infused syrup

Rainbow Runner
Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple
colored small drinks with sugar candy

Gummy Bear Martini
Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple
colored small drinks with sugar candy

CHILLED JUICE
Apple

Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple

Guava

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Government Services Taxes.
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