WABI SABI COCKTAILS

Smoky Old Fashioned Japanese whiskey, sugar, orange bitters, smoked.	35
<mark>Smoky Negroni</mark> Negroni smoked at the table Beefeater Gin, Campari, vermouth	35
Kiwi Kukama Beefeater Gin, cucumber, kiwi, freshly squeezed lime juice and bitters	21
Saketini Bell peppers, sake, raspberry, dry vermouth and freshly squeezed lime juice	21
<mark>Wasabi Hurt</mark> Vodka, wasabi, sake, freshly squeezed lime juice	21
Japanese Gimlet Japanese whiskey, cucumber, basil, freshly squeezed lime juice	21
CLASSIC COCKTAILS Mojito, Pina Colada, Side Car, Singapore Sling Dry Martini, Cosmopolitan, Daiquiri, Manhattan, Bloody Marry, Margarita, Old Fashioned, White Russian, Caipirinha, Tom Collins, Gimlet, Mai Tai	24

HASHI AND SHIO NON -ALCOHOLIC

15

40ML

Sakana Cucumber, basil and sencha green tea

Hibachi

Red berry, strawberry, raspberry and milk

Minami

Mango, orange, carrot and parsley

JAPANESE WHISKY

Akashi Mesei	Blended	23
Mars Maltaga	Cosmo	44
Nikka	All Malt	28
Suntory	The Chita	28
Suntory	Toki	28
Yamazakuru	Blended	28



Sake has the power of a hundred medicines'"Old Japanese Saying"

Sake is a traditional Japanese drink that is made from fermented rice, which has been consumed and used for religious ceremonies for over 2000 years. A study of Japanese history would be incomplete without the study of sake history. The drink mentioned in the 'Kojiki', which is the first written and recorded in history of the country. Japan is a country known for its customs and tradition and sake is a drink that involves traditions and customs.

SPARKLING SAKE 360ML BOTTLE

Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Sparkling Sake	89
Sake 300ml bottle Shiokawa Fisherman Sokujo Junmai Ginjo	97
Shiokawa Cowboy Yamahai Junmai-Ginjo Genshu	97
Shirataki Jozen Mizuno Gotoshi Junmai- Daiginjo	94
Sake 720ml bottle Ginrei Gassan Honiozo	118

Ginrei Gassan Honjozo	118
Ginrei Gassan Secchu Jukusei Junmai-Ginjo	134
Tochikura Plum Sake Umeshu	180

BEER SELECTION

Corona Extra	Mexico	15
Heineken	Netherland	14
Stella Artois	Belgium	12
Budweiser Original	Czech Republic	12
Asahi Dry	Japanese	14
Erdinger Weissbier	Germany	15
Sapporo	Japanese	16
Bucket of 4 Corona Extra	Mexico	56
Bucket of 4 Budweiser	Czech Republic	54
Bucket of 4 Heineken	Netherlands	54
Bucket of 4 Stella Artois	Belgium	45
Bucket of 4 Asahi Dry	Japanese	45
Bucket of 4 Sapporo	Japanese	54

	FR	LC
AF		 1 0

Pernod	France	11
Campari	Italy	12
Aperol	Italy	13
Pimm's No l	UK	13
Martini Bianco	Italy	10
Martini Dry	Italy	10
Martini Rosso	Italy	10
Fernet Branca	Italy	10

40ML

40ML

40ML

40ML

GIN

Beefeater	England	12
Beefeater 24	England	14
Plymouth	England	18
Bombay Sapphire	England	15
Hendrick's	Scotland	18
Tanqueray	England	15
Monkey 47	Germany	37

TEQUILA

Olmeca	Blanco	12
Olmeca	Gold	14
Don Julio	Reposado	22
Corralejo	Reposado	24
Patron	Anejo	26
Patron	Café	17

VODKA

Absolut	Sweden	14
Absolut Flavors	Sweden	12
Absolut Elyx	Sweden	37
Belvedere	Poland	18
Nikka Coffey	Japanese	22
Grey Goose	France	18
Grey Goose l'Orange	France	16
Grey Goose Citron	France	16
Kauffman	Russia	62
Russian Standard	France	12
Ketel One	Holland	14
Beluga Gold Line	Russia	74
Ciroc	France	22

RUM 40ML To indulge in a selection of 98 rums, please visit Rum Baan

Baan.		
Bacardi Superior	Bermuda	12
Bacardi Gold	Bermuda	12
Captain Morgan Spiced	Jamaica	12
Captain Morgan Dark	Jamaica	12
Mount Gay Gold	Barbados	14

SCOTCHBLENDED

Ballantine's	12 years	18
Ballantine's	17 years	30
Ballantine's	2l years	54
Ballantine's	30 years	78
Chivas Regal	12 years	18
Chivas Regal	18 years	23
Chivas Regal	25 years	58
Dewar's	White Label	12
Johnnie Walker Black	12 years	22
Johnnie Walker Blue	25 years	70

40ML

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT40MLAberlour 12 yearsSpeyside23Glenlivet Founder's ReserveSpeyside22

e speyside	22
Speyside	23
Speyside	72
Speyside	82
Speyside	22
Highland	34
Speyside	38
SKY	40ml
	16
SKEY	40ML
SKEY Bourbon	40ML 14
Bourbon	14
Bourbon Tennessee	14 22
Bourbon Tennessee Tennessee	14 22 18
Bourbon Tennessee Tennessee Bourbon	14 22 18 18 18
Bourbon Tennessee Tennessee Bourbon	14 22 18 18
	Speyside Speyside Speyside Highland Speyside

COCNIAC		40ML
COGNAC Martell	V.S.O.P.	26
Martell	хо	38
Martell	VS	17
Martell	Cordon Bleu	64
Hennessy Paradis	Extra	185
Hennessy Richard	Extra Rare	665
Rémy Martin	V.S.O.P.	28
Rémy Martin	ХО	38
ARMAGNAC		40ML
Castarede Hors d'age	20 Years	31
Castarede 10 years	V.S.O. P	23
CALVADOS		40ML
Maison Lecompte	20 Years	29
GRAPPA		40ML
Maestri Amarone		23
Nebbiolo Alexander		23
SHERRY & PORT		90ML
Tio Pepe Sherry		13
Lustau Solera Reserva Ma Sherry	nzanilla Papirusa	28
Niepoort Ruby 'Dum' Port		12
LIQUEUR		40ML
Kahlúa		18
Malibu		12
Baileys Irish Cream		18
Cointreau		14
Amarula		13
Limoncello		16
Sambuca		17
Jägermeister		15
STILL WATER		
Acqua Panna 750 ml	Italy	14
Evian 750ml	France	15
Voss 800ml	Norway	19
SPARKLING WAT	_	
Perrier 750ml	France	17
San Pellegrino 750ml Voss 800ml	Italy	15 19
v 055 000IIII	Norway	19

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange	14
Pineapple	14
Green Apple	14
Papaya	18
Watermelon	12
Lime	12
Carrot	14
Mango	18
Fresh Coconut (Kurumba)	14

FRESHLY SQUEEZED MIX JUICE Banana and mango Water melon and orange Apple, carrot and beetroot Pineapple and orange Papaya and orange Pineapple and orange	18 15 15 15 18 15
SPARKLING GRAPE WINE Alcohol free drinks made from grapes	82
SOFT DRINKS Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up Red Bull	8 12
TEA AND INFUSIONS We offer you TWG tea, the finest luxury tea brand in the world. A nostalgic celebration of the voyage of tea clippers, the timelessly chic and TWG tea boutique will carry you away on a journey of sensation	8 ns
English Breakfast Earl Grey Grand Jasmine Oolong Prestige Moonfruit Black Tea Vanilla Bourbon Water Fruit Royal Darjeeling Chamomile Moroccan Mint Organic Sencha	
COFFEE ILLY Double Espresso Cappuccino American Coffee Caffé Latte Caffé Mocha Hot Chocolate Macchiato Espresso Ristretto	10 12 8 12 8 10 10 8 8

8

HANDCRAFTED CIGAR

Davidoff from Dominican republic. Each Davidoff cigar is unique and distinct in flavor. Experts with a passion to deliver a level of sophistication and refinement that allows each aficionado to fill time beautifully handcraft cigars.

0	
Davidoff Escurio Robusto Tubos Intriguing sweetness meets spicy complexity	112
Davidoff Grand Cru No.5 Short, elegant, intense	104
Davidoff Winston Churchill Belicoso Pepper notes, dark coffee, wood and spices accompanied by a creamy aftertaste and rich aroma	98
Davidoff Nicaraguan Robust Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee beans and dark, bitter chocolate	112
Davidoff Primeros Nicaragua Maduro Intense and sweet, while infusing amazing chocolate flavors	98
Camacho Criollo Robusto Easygoing in its medium-bodied strength Profile and elegant in its craftsmanship and aroma	112
Camacho Ecuador Robusto Cel Medium-body, incredibly rich, with a long and unique finish	112
Camacho Triple Maduro Torpedo Big, bold flavors, highly complex, intense	156
Zinto Classic No 6 Pleasing smooth taste with a fragrant and rich aroma	98
Zinto Platinum Chubby Tubos Milder tinged with flavors of roasted coffee beans and dark bitter chocolate	112
Zinto Platinum Rocket Medium to full-bodied balance of flavors and aromas	112
SHISHA OR HUKKA A Middle Eastern specialty, prepared with	58

A Middle Eastern specialty, prepared with flavored tobacco like grape, mint, watermelon, strawberry, rose, lime, orange or mixed fruit

KIDS CORNER

Hello Smoothies & Shakes! Banana mango Strawberry banana Coconut and chocolate Orange passionfruit Guava and berries	12
Celebration Bubbly Glass of Aishal Glass of Bella Dream	12
POOL NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS Blue Lagoon Coconut, Blue Curacao, lemonade	12
Shirley Temple Grenadine and lemonade	
Strawberry Colada Pineapple, strawberry & coconut	
Maldivian Way Watermelon, strawberries, vanilla and rose petal infused syrup	
Rainbow Runner Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple colored small drinks with sugar candy	
Gummy Bear Martini Red, orange, yellow, green, blue, and purple colored small drinks with sugar candy	
CHILLED JUICE Apple Cranberry Orange Pineapple Guava	9